Glassware

Product name
Alex Stemware

Ariana Glassware

Audrey Gold Rim Stemware by Schott Zwiesel
Audrey Silver Rim Stemware by Schott Zwiesel

Audrey Stemware by Schott Zwiesel
Beer Mug (12 oz)

Bolla Wine Glass (14 oz)

Brandy Snifter (12 oz)

Carousel Glassware (11 o0z)
Champagne Glass (5 0z)

Cobalt Stemware

Continental Cup (5 0z)

Cordial Glass (2 0z)

Crystal Dessert Wine Glass (3 0z)
Crystal Double Old Fashioned Glass (13 oz)
Crystal Stemware

Crystal Tasting Glass - Pure (3 0z)
Crystal Tasting Glass - Round (4 0z)
Crystal Tasting Glass - Straight (2.5 o0z)
Crystal Tasting V Glass (4 0z)
Dessert Bowl (17 0z)

Dessert Wine Glass (4 0z)

Double Old Fashioned Glass (12 0z)
Elan Stemware

Etched Stemware

Footed Highball Glass (10 o0z)
Footed Shot Glass (2 0z)

French Stemware

Glass Mug (4 0z)

Green Bell Glass (12 0z)

Highball Glass (12 0z)

Ice Cream Sundae (10 oz)

Iced Tea Glass (15 oz)

Irish Coffee Cup (10 oz)

Price

1.95
2.25
2.50
2.50
2.50
0.75
0.65
0.75
3.00
1.00
1.50
0.65
0.85
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.50
0.55
0.75
1.60
2.50
0.60
1.00
0.75
0.65
2.25
0.75
1.00
0.75
1.25



Long Stem A/P Glass (10 oz)
Magnificent Gold Glassware
Magnificent Silver Glassware
Margarita Glass (9 0z)
Martini Glass (5 0z)

Mason Jar (16 0z)

Mini Trifle Bowl - (10 oz)
Modo Stemware

Oversize Martini Glass (9 0z)
Pilsner (12 0z)

Pilsner/Water Glass (16 oz)
Port Wine Glass (4 0z)
Punch Cup (4 oz)

Pure Double Old Fashioned Glass (12 0z)

Pure Highball Glass (18 0z)
Pure Stemware

Rondo Cordial "V" Glass (3 0z)
Rondo Martini Glass (3 0z)
Rondo Martini Glass (3 0z)
Rondo Shooter (3 0z)

Rondo Tasting Glassware
Sherbert Fluted Glass (5 0z)
Sherbert Plain Glass (5 0z)
Shooter Glass (2 0z)

Short Martini Glass (5 0z)
Short Stem A/P Glass (10 oz)
Short Water Goblet (12 0z)
Single Old Fashioned Glass (9 oz)
Soho Glassware

Square Highball Glass (13 0z)
Square Old Fashioned Glass (10 oz)
Square Shot Glass (2 0z)
Stackable Martini Glass (12 0z)
Stemless Martini Glass (8 0z)
Stemless Water Glass (17 0z)
Stemless Wine Glass (14 0z)

0.70
3.25
3.25
1.65
1.65
1.25
2.50
1.25
1.65
0.75
1.00
0.50
0.50
2.25
2.25
2.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
0.55
0.55
1.00
1.25
0.70
0.60
0.75
0.90
1.20
0.75
1.00
1.65
1.65
2.25
2.25



Tall Highball Glass (13 0z) 0.75

Tinted Water Goblet (14 0z) 2.25
Tinted Water Goblet (17 0z) 3.25
Trumpet Glassware (7 0z) 2.25
Tulip Flute (6 0z) 0.65
Tulip Wine Glass (13 0z) 0.65
Product name Price
Alex Stemware 1.95
Ariana Glassware 2.25

Audrey Gold Rim Stemware by Schott Zwiesel 2.50
Audrey Silver Rim Stemware by Schott Zwiesel 2.50

Audrey Stemware by Schott Zwiesel 2.50
Carousel Glassware (11 o0z) 3.00
Cobalt Stemware 1.50
Crystal Stemware 1.50
Elan Stemware 1.60
Etched Stemware 2.50
French Stemware 0.75
Green Bell Glass (12 0z) 2.25
Magnificent Gold Glassware 3.25
Magnificent Silver Glassware 3.25
Modo Stemware 1.25
Pure Stemware 2.25
Rondo Tasting Glassware 1.25
Soho Glassware 0.90
Tinted Water Goblet (14 o0z) 2.25
Tinted Water Goblet (17 0z) 3.25
Trumpet Glassware (7 0z) 2.25
Product name Price
Ariana Glassware 2.25
Beer Mug (12 oz) 0.75
Bolla Wine Glass (14 0z) 0.65
Carousel Glassware (11 o0z) 3.00
Green Bell Glass (12 0z) 2.25

Long Stem A/P Glass (10 oz) 0.70



Mason Jar (16 o0z) 1.25

Pilsner (12 oz) 0.75
Pilsner/Water Glass (16 0z) 1.00
Short Stem A/P Glass (10 oz) 0.70
Short Water Goblet (12 oz) 0.60
Stemless Water Glass (17 0z) 2.25
Stemless Wine Glass (14 0z) 2.25
Tinted Water Goblet (17 0z) 3.25
Tulip Flute (6 0z) 0.65
Tulip Wine Glass (13 o0z) 0.65
Glassware - Martini

Product name Price
Champagne Glass (5 0z) 1.00
Margarita Glass (9 oz) 1.65
Martini Glass (5 0z) 1.65
Oversize Martini Glass (9 0z) 1.65
Rondo Martini Glass (3 0z) 1.25
Short Martini Glass (5 0z) 1.25
Stackable Martini Glass (12 oz) 1.65
Stemless Martini Glass (8 0z) 1.65
Glassware - Highballs

Product name Price
Footed Highball Glass (10 oz) 0.60
Highball Glass (12 o0z) 0.75
Iced Tea Glass (15 oz) 0.75
Pure Highball Glass (18 oz) 2.25
Square Highball Glass (13 oz) 1.20
Tall Highball Glass (13 o0z) 0.75
Glassware - Rocks

Product name Price
Crystal Double Old Fashioned Glass (13 0z) 1.50
Crystal Tasting Glass - Pure (3 0z) 1.25
Crystal Tasting Glass - Round (4 0z) 1.25
Crystal Tasting Glass - Straight (2.5 0z) 1.25
Crystal Tasting V Glass (4 0z) 1.25
Double Old Fashioned Glass (12 0z) 0.75

Pure Double Old Fashioned Glass (12 0z) 2.25



Single Old Fashioned Glass (9 0z) 0.75

Square Old Fashioned Glass (10 0z) 0.75
Product name Price
Brandy Snifter (12 0z) 0.75
Cordial Glass (2 0z) 0.85
Crystal Dessert Wine Glass (3 0z) 1.50
Dessert Wine Glass (4 0z) 0.55
Footed Shot Glass (2 0z) 1.00
Port Wine Glass (4 0z) 0.50
Rondo Cordial "V" Glass (3 0z) 1.25
Rondo Martini Glass (3 0z) 1.25
Rondo Shooter (3 0z) 1.25
Shooter Glass (2 0z) 1.00
Square Shot Glass (2 oz) 1.00
Product name Price
Continental Cup (5 0z) 0.65
Cordial Glass (2 0z) 0.85
Dessert Bowl (17 0z) 1.50
Dessert Wine Glass (4 0z) 0.55
Footed Shot Glass (2 0z) 1.00
Glass Mug (4 0z) 0.65
Ice Cream Sundae (10 0z) 1.00
Irish Coffee Cup (10 oz) 1.25
Mini Trifle Bowl - (10 0z) 2.50
Port Wine Glass (4 0z) 0.50
Punch Cup (4 oz) 0.50
Sherbert Fluted Glass (5 0z) 0.55
Sherbert Plain Glass (5 oz) 0.55
Shooter Glass (2 0z) 1.00
Short Martini Glass (5 oz) 1.25
Stemless Martini Glass (8 0z) 1.65
Product name Price
Bar Blender (44 oz) 35.00

Bar Condiment Tray (6 Compartment) 10.00



Beer Keg Cooler
Brushed Champagne Bucket
Bus Boy Tub

Champagne Bucket Brushed Copper - Oval (16")

Champagne Fountain
Chrome Ice Bucket
Corkscrew

Cutting Board - 7" x 5"
Farm Bar (6")

Galvanized Round Tub (17 Gallon)

Glass Creamer (8 0z)
Glass Pitcher (16 0z)
Glass Pitcher (55 o0z)

Hammered Double Wall Tub (16™)
Hammered Mod Water Pitcher (36 o0z)

Handblown Glass Pitcher (44 0z)
Ice Caddy on Wheels

Ice Cooler (100 qt)

Ice Cooler (48 qt)

Ice Scoop (6 0z)

Juice Dispenser (2 Gallon)
Martini Shaker (3 Piece Set)
Mod Double Wall Bowl (12")
Mod Double Wall Tub (15")
Plastic Bar Runner (6')
Plastic Ice Tub (21.5 Gallon)
Plastic Tub Strainer

Plastic Water Pitcher (64 0z)
Sake Pourer (4 0z)

Serpentine SS Bar (6")

Silver 6-Bottle Wine Tub
Silver Champagne Bucket
Silver Champagne Bucket Stand
Silver Ice Bucket

Silver Mint Julep Cup - 11 oz
Silver Mod Oval Tub (22")

40.00
15.00
3.00
25.00
100.00
7.75
3.00
5.00
200.00
8.00
4.75
3.00
4.00
30.00
12.00
5.00
45.00
35.00
15.00
2.00
40.00
14.00
15.00
30.00
10.00
11.00
7.00
2.25
7.50
450.00
40.00
15.00
15.00
10.00
2.50
30.00



Silver Oval Tub (18") 30.00

Silver Pitcher (44 oz) 8.00
Silver Pitcher (64 oz) 10.00
Stainless Champagne Bucket (4 qt) 7.00
Stainless Champagne Bucket (8 qt) 7.75
Stainless Steel Pitcher (64 0z) 8.00
Stainless Wine Bucket w/ Stand 20.00
Waiter's Corkscrew 3.00
White Wood Folding Bar 100.00
Wine Carafe (1 Liter) 4.75
Portable Bars - Barware

Product name Price
Farm Bar (6") 200.00
Serpentine SS Bar (6") 450.00
White Wood Folding Bar 100.00
Barware - Pitchers

Product name Price
Glass Creamer (8 0z) 4.75
Glass Pitcher (16 0z) 3.00
Glass Pitcher (55 oz) 4.00
Hammered Mod Water Pitcher (36 0z) 12.00
Handblown Glass Pitcher (44 0z) 5.00
Juice Dispenser (2 Gallon) 40.00
Plastic Water Pitcher (64 0z) 2.25
Sake Pourer (4 0z) 7.50
Silver Pitcher (44 o0z) 8.00
Silver Pitcher (64 0z) 10.00
Stainless Steel Pitcher (64 0z) 8.00
Wine Carafe (1 Liter) 4.75
Barware - Bar Accessories

Product name Price
Bar Blender (44 0z) 35.00
Bar Condiment Tray (6 Compartment) 10.00
Bus Boy Tub 3.00
Champagne Fountain 100.00
Corkscrew 3.00

Cutting Board - 7" x 5" 5.00



Ice Scoop (6 0z)

Martini Shaker (3 Piece Set)
Plastic Bar Runner (6')

Silver Mint Julep Cup - 11 oz

Waiter's Corkscrew

Barware - Champagne Buckets

Product name

Brushed Champagne Bucket
Champagne Bucket Brushed Copper - Oval (16")
Chrome Ice Bucket

Galvanized Round Tub (17 Gallon)
Hammered Double Wall Tub (16™)
Mod Double Wall Bowl (12")

Mod Double Wall Tub (15")

Silver 6-Bottle Wine Tub

Silver Champagne Bucket

Silver Champagne Bucket Stand
Silver Ice Bucket

Silver Mod Oval Tub (22")

Silver Oval Tub (18")

Stainless Champagne Bucket (4 qt)
Stainless Champagne Bucket (8 qt)

Stainless Wine Bucket w/ Stand

Barware - Coolers & Tubs

Product name

Beer Keg Cooler

Galvanized Round Tub (17 Gallon)
Hammered Double Wall Tub (16™)
Ice Caddy on Wheels

Ice Cooler (100 qt)

Ice Cooler (48 qt)

Plastic Can (5 Gallon)

Plastic Ice Tub (21.5 Gallon)
Plastic Tub Strainer

Silver Oval Tub (18")

Coffee

Product name

2.00
14.00
10.00
2.50
3.00

Price

15.00
25.00
7.75

8.00

30.00
15.00
30.00
40.00
15.00
15.00
10.00
30.00
30.00
7.00

7.75

20.00

Price

40.00
8.00

30.00
45.00
35.00
15.00
5.00

11.00
7.00

30.00

Price



Black Mug

Black Rim Cup & Saucer

Blue Speckled Tin Mug

Cambro (10 Gal)

Cambro (5 Gal)

Caterer Silver Creamer

Caterer Silver Sugar Bowl

Coffee Maker (100 Cup)

Coffee Maker (55 Cup)

Coffee Maker Chrome (55 Cup)
Continental Cup (5 0z)

Copper Samovar (90 Cup)

Glass Creamer (8 0z)

Glass Mug

Glass Pitcher (16 0z)

Gold Rim Ivory Creamer

Gold Rim Ivory Sugar Bowl
Hammered Samovar (75 Cup)
Irish Coffee Cup (10 oz)

Ivory w/ Gold Rim Demi Cup & Saucer
Red Speckled Tin Mug

Silver Coffee Pourer (36 0z)

Silver Creamer

Silver Samovar

Silver Samovar Straight Side
Silver Sugar Bowl

Silver Sugar Tong

Silver Tray (Cream & Sugar Bowl)
Stainless Airpot (84 o0z)

Stainless Coffee Pourer (64 0z)
Stainless Samovar Straight Side (50 Cup)
Stainless Thermal Coffee Pourer (60 0z)
Stainless Thermos (3 Gal)

Tavola Creamer

Tavola Square Cup & Saucer

Tavola Sugar Bowl

1.00
1.50
0.90
49.50
42.50
9.00
9.00
30.00
25.00
35.00
0.65
75.00
4.75
0.65
3.00
6.00
6.00
75.00
1.25
1.80
0.90
8.00
9.00
55.00
65.00
9.00
2.00
9.00
15.00
5.00
45.00
14.00
50.00
5.00
4.00
4.00



Tiffany Cup & Saucer 3.30

White Coupe Barrel Cup & Saucer 1.40
White Cup & Saucer 1.30
White Footed Mug (9 0z) 1.15
White Fusion Mug 1.15
White Mug 0.80
White Rim China Creamer 5.00
White Rim China Sugar Bowl 5.00
White Rim Cup & Saucer 1.30
White Square Cup & Saucer 1.30
White Thermal Coffee Server (44 oz) 8.00
White w/ Silver Rim Cup & Saucer 1.80
Product name Price
Coffee Maker (100 Cup) 30.00
Coffee Maker (55 Cup) 25.00
Coffee Maker Chrome (55 Cup) 35.00
Product name Price
Cambro (10 Gal) 49.50
Cambro (5 Gal) 42.50
Silver Coffee Pourer (36 0z) 8.00
Stainless Airpot (84 0z) 15.00
Stainless Coffee Pourer (64 0z) 5.00
Stainless Thermal Coffee Pourer (60 0z) 14.00
Stainless Thermos (3 Gal) 50.00
White Thermal Coffee Server (44 0z) 8.00
Product name Price
Copper Samovar (90 Cup) 75.00
Hammered Samovar (75 Cup) 75.00
Silver Samovar 55.00
Silver Samovar Straight Side 65.00
Stainless Samovar Straight Side (50 Cup) 45.00
Stainless Thermos (3 Gal) 50.00

Coffee - Creamers & Sugar

Product name Price



Caterer Silver Creamer
Caterer Silver Sugar Bowl
Glass Creamer (8 0z)

Glass Pitcher (16 0z)

Gold Rim Ivory Creamer
Gold Rim Ivory Sugar Bowl
Silver Creamer

Silver Sugar Bowl

Silver Sugar Tong

Silver Tray (Cream & Sugar Bowl)
Tavola Creamer

Tavola Sugar Bowl

White Rim China Creamer

White Rim China Sugar Bowl
Coffee - Mugs

Product name

Black Mug

Black Rim Cup & Saucer

Blue Speckled Tin Mug
Continental Cup (5 0z)

Glass Mug

Irish Coffee Cup (10 oz)

Ivory w/ Gold Rim Demi Cup & Saucer
Red Speckled Tin Mug

Tavola Square Cup & Saucer
Tiffany Cup & Saucer

White Coupe Barrel Cup & Saucer
White Cup & Saucer

White Footed Mug (9 0z)

White Fusion Mug

White Mug

White Rim Cup & Saucer

White Square Cup & Saucer

White w/ Silver Rim Cup & Saucer

Utensils

Product name

Bamboo Tong

9.00
9.00
4.75
3.00
6.00
6.00
9.00
9.00
2.00
9.00
5.00
4.00
5.00
5.00

Price

1.00
1.50
0.90
0.65
0.65
1.25
1.80
0.90
4.00
3.30
1.40
1.30
1.15
1.15
0.80
1.30
1.30
1.80

Price

3.50



BBQ Fork

BBQ Spatula

BBQ Tong

Carving Fork
Carving Knife
Chinese Soup Spoon
Gravy Ladle

Ice Cream Scoop

Ice Scoop (6 0z)

Ice Tong

Kitchen Tong
Lobster Cracker
Long Ladle

Mod Ice Tong

Mod Ladle

Mod Tong Flat w/ Holes
Mod Tong Flat w/ Ribbed Grip
Mod Tong Flat w/ Spoon-Fork
Pastry Tong

Pizza Cutter

Pizza Paddle

Punch Ladle

Salad Tong

Serving Fork
Serving Spoon
Silver Cake Knife
Silver Cake Server
Silver Carving Fork
Silver Carving Knife
Silver Gravy Boat
Silver Spatula

Silver Sugar Tong
Stainless Gravy Boat

Triangle Tong

White Handle Cake Server & Knife

Flatware

Product name

3.50
3.50
3.50
5.00
5.00
1.25
2.50
3.00
2.00
2.50
3.50
1.05
2.50
3.00
3.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
5.50
5.00
25.00
2.50
5.50
3.00
3.00
4.00
4.00
5.00
5.00
6.50
4.00
2.00
3.50
4.00
8.00

Price



Bamboo Flatware 1.10

Brushed Arezzo Flatware 0.95
Brushed Gold Flatware 1.75
Chinese Soup Spoon 1.25
Chop Stick w/ Rest 0.95
Deco Flatware 0.85
Deerfield Flatware 0.70
Doria Flatware 1.30
Fortessa Flatware 0.65
Gold Flatware 1.35
Lobster Cracker 1.05
Lucca Flatware 1.00
Milano Flatware 0.65
Ringo Flatware 1.20
Rochelle Flatware 0.60
Simplicity Flatware 0.45
Stainless Flatware 0.45
Steak Knive 0.75
Velo Brushed Gold Flatware 1.75
Velo Brushed Stainless Flatware 1.75
Venice Flatware 0.65
White Enamel Flatware 0.65
Product name Price
Alina Silver Ceramic Charger - 12" 8.50
Alpine Gold Band Clear Glass Charger - 13" 9.00
Azure Swirl Glass Charger - 13" 7.00
Beaded Gold Clear Glass Charger - 13" 9.00
Beaded Silver Clear Glass Charger - 13" 9.00
Black Acrylic Charger - 13" 4.50
Black Square Charger - 12" 7.50
Blue Triangle Glass Charger - 12" 9.00
Brown Tiffany Ceramic Charger - 12" 7.50
Crackle Square Sea Glass Charger - 12" 7.00
Dark Green Ribbed Glass Charger - 12" 4.50

Eternity Glass Charger - 12" 7.00



Fabric Taupe Glass Charger - 13" 8.00

Fabric Vanilla Glass Charger - 13" 8.00
Fabric White Glass Charger - 13" 8.00
Gabrielle Gold Ceramic Charger - 12" 8.50
Gabrielle Silver Ceramic Charger - 12" 8.50
Glass Charger - 12" 7.00
Gold Acrylic Beaded Charger - 13" 4.50
Gold Acrylic Square Charger - 12" x 12" 4.50
Gold Band on White Acrylic Charger - 13" 5.50
Gold Rim on Ivory Ceramic Charger - 12" 3.50
Green Square Glass Charger - 12" 6.00
Hammered Glass Charger - 12" 5.00
Juliet Ceramic Charger - 12" 7.00
Juta Gold Glass Charger - 13" 9.00
Juta Silver Glass Charger - 13" 9.00
Luce Pewter Glass Charger - 13" 8.00
Luce Vanilla Glass Charger - 13" 8.00
Luce White Glass Charger - 13" 8.00
Majestic Ceramic Charger - 12" 3.50
Marble Charger - 12" 7.00
Marcella Platinum Ceramic Charger - 12" 8.50
Peacock Blue/Green Glass Charger - 13" 9.00
Peacock Cream Glass Charger - 13" 9.00
Pearl Cream Glass Charger - 13" 9.00
Pearl Gold Glass Charger - 13" 9.00
Platinum Acrylic Charger - 13" 5.50
Platinum Ceramic Charger - 12" 3.00
Silver Acrylic Charger - 13" 4.50
Silver Band on White Acrylic Charger - 13" 5.50
Silver Rim on White Ceramic Charger - 12" 3.00
Villere Gold Ceramic Charger - 12" 8.50
Villere Silver Ceramic Charger - 12" 8.50
Weave Glass Charger - 12" 5.00
Weave Glass Charger - 13" 7.00
White Rim Ceramic Charger - 12" 2.50
White Square Charger - 12" 7.50



Chargers - Acrylic

Product name

Black Acrylic Charger - 13"

Gold Acrylic Beaded Charger - 13"

Gold Acrylic Square Charger - 12" x 12"
Gold Band on White Acrylic Charger - 13"
Platinum Acrylic Charger - 13"

Silver Acrylic Charger - 13"

Silver Band on White Acrylic Charger - 13"

Chargers - Ceramic

Product name

Alina Silver Ceramic Charger - 12"
Black Square Charger - 12"

Brown Tiffany Ceramic Charger - 12"
Gabrielle Gold Ceramic Charger - 12"
Gabrielle Silver Ceramic Charger - 12"
Gold Rim on Ivory Ceramic Charger - 12"
Juliet Ceramic Charger - 12"

Majestic Ceramic Charger - 12"

Marble Charger - 12"

Marcella Platinum Ceramic Charger - 12"

Platinum Ceramic Charger - 12"

Silver Rim on White Ceramic Charger - 12"

Villere Gold Ceramic Charger - 12"
Villere Silver Ceramic Charger - 12"
White Rim Ceramic Charger - 12"
White Square Charger - 12"

Chargers - Glass-Clear

Product name

Alpine Gold Band Clear Glass Charger - 13"

Beaded Gold Clear Glass Charger - 13"
Beaded Silver Clear Glass Charger - 13"
Blue Triangle Glass Charger - 12"
Crackle Square Sea Glass Charger - 12"
Hammered Glass Charger - 12"

Weave Glass Charger - 12"

Chargers - Glass-Colored

Price

4.50
4.50
4.50
5.50
5.50
4.50
5.50

Price

8.50
7.50
7.50
8.50
8.50
3.50
7.00
3.50
7.00
8.50
3.00
3.00
8.50
8.50
2.50
7.50

Price

9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
7.00
5.00
5.00



Product name

Azure Swirl Glass Charger - 13"

Dark Green Ribbed Glass Charger - 12"

Eternity Glass Charger - 12"
Fabric Taupe Glass Charger - 13"
Fabric Vanilla Glass Charger - 13"
Fabric White Glass Charger - 13"
Glass Charger - 12"

Green Square Glass Charger - 12"
Juta Gold Glass Charger - 13"
Juta Silver Glass Charger - 13"
Luce Pewter Glass Charger - 13"
Luce Vanilla Glass Charger - 13"
Luce White Glass Charger - 13"

Peacock Blue/Green Glass Charger - 13"

Peacock Cream Glass Charger - 13"
Pearl Cream Glass Charger - 13"
Pearl Gold Glass Charger - 13"
Weave Glass Charger - 13"

Platters

Product name

Bread Board w/ Handle (24" x 16")
Bread Board w/ Hole (20" x 14")
Cafeteria Tray - 18" x 14"

Ceramic White Oval Platter

Ceramic White Oval Platter Coupe (14" x 11")

Ceramic White Oval Platter Rim
Ceramic White Rectangular Platter
Ceramic White Round Platter

Ivory Oval Platter Gold Rim (16" x 11")

Mod Melamine Faux Wood Tray

Mod Regal Edged Tray - 18" Round
Mod Regal Edged Tray - 18" Square
Mod Regal Edged Tray - 20" Triangle

Mod Regal Flat Tray - 16" Round
Mod Regal Flat Tray - 20" Square
Mod Regal Tray Oval - 26" x 10"

Price

7.00
4.50
7.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
9.00
9.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
7.00

Price

25.00
20.00
2.95

16.00
14.00
8.00

16.00
18.00
10.00
16.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
12.00



Mod Stainless Steel Angle Tray - 18" x 12"
Mod Stainless Steel Galley Tray - 15" Round
Mod Stainless Steel Hole Tray - 14" Round
Mod Stainless Steel Slotted Tray - 15" Round
Mod Stainless Steel Tray - Rectangular

Mod Tray Stainless Steel Oblong - 24" x 6"
Pizza Paddle

Sea Glass Oval Platter (24" x 12")

Sea Glass Rectangular Platter (16" x 7")

Sea Glass Round Bowl (17")

Sea Glass Round Platter (20")

Sea Glass Square Platter (16" x 16")

Spanish Wood Tray

White Square Platter

White Square Platter Coupe (12" x 12")
White Square Platter Elite (12" x 12")

Wood Plank Tray

Wood Trivet Platter (17")

Platters - Ceramic

Product name

Ceramic White Oval Platter

Ceramic White Oval Platter Coupe (14" x 11")
Ceramic White Oval Platter Rim
Ceramic White Rectangular Platter
Ceramic White Round Platter

Ivory Oval Platter Gold Rim (16" x 11")
Oval Baking Dish

Rectangle Baking Dish -14" x 10"
White Square Platter

White Square Platter Coupe (12" x 12")
White Square Platter Elite (12" x 12")

Platters - Glass

Product name

Sea Glass Oval Platter (24" x 12")

Sea Glass Rectangular Platter (16" x 7")
Sea Glass Round Bowl (17")

Sea Glass Round Platter (20")

25.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
25.00
25.00
20.00
25.00
25.00
20.00
25.00
10.00
10.00
8.00

12.00
25.00

Price

16.00
14.00
8.00

16.00
18.00
10.00
18.00
18.00
10.00
10.00
8.00

Price

25.00
20.00
25.00
25.00



Sea Glass Square Platter (16" x 16")

Platters - Metal

Product name

Mod Regal Edged Tray - 18" Round

Mod Regal Edged Tray - 18" Square

Mod Regal Edged Tray - 20" Triangle

Mod Regal Flat Tray - 16" Round

Mod Regal Flat Tray - 20" Square

Mod Regal Tray Oval - 26" x 10"

Mod Stainless Steel Angle Tray - 18" x 12"
Mod Stainless Steel Galley Tray - 15" Round
Mod Stainless Steel Hole Tray - 14" Round
Mod Stainless Steel Slotted Tray - 15" Round
Mod Stainless Steel Tray - Rectangular

Mod Tray Stainless Steel Oblong - 24" x 6"

Platters - Wood

Product name

Bread Board w/ Handle (24" x 16")
Bread Board w/ Hole (20" x 14")
Mod Melamine Faux Wood Tray
Pizza Paddle

Spanish Wood Tray

Wood Plank Tray

Wood Trivet Platter (17")

Bowls

Product name

Angled Hammered Glass Bowl

Bamboo Bowl - 5" Round

Ceramic Angled Bowl

Ceramic Fusion Bowl

Ceramic Fusion Bowl - 9"

Ceramic Gondola Bowl - 10.5" x 3.5" (4.5 0z)
Ceramic Mini Tasting Saturn Bowl - 6" (2 0z)
Ceramic Pasta Bowl - 12"

Ceramic Rice Bowl

Ceramic Square Bowl

Ceramic Square Coupe Bowl - 7" x 7"

20.00

Price

25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
12.00
25.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00

Price

25.00
20.00
16.00
25.00
25.00
12.00
25.00

Price

11.00
4.00
9.00
10.00
2.50
2.00
2.00
2.50
1.25
10.00
9.00



Ceramic Square Ramekin Bowl
Ceramic Stacking Bowl
Ceramic Tavola Flared Bowl
Ceramic Wave Bowl - 13"
Ceramic Well Bowl - 12"
Cylinder Glass Bowl - 5"

Glass V Bowl

Ivory Bowl w/ Gold Rim - 10"

Mod Curved Bowl

Mod Double Wall Bowl - 12" Round
Mod Regal Bowl

Mod Regal Bowl - 11" Square

Mod Regal Large Bowl - 16" Round
Mod Revere Bowl

Mod Square Bowl

Moraccan Copper Bowl

Moroccan Copper Mini Pail - 4.5" W x 5" H
Nova Copper Bowl

Nova Copper Short Bowl

Oval Baking Dish

Oval Italia Tray w/ Tabs- 14"

Oval Ramekin

Ramekin

Rectangle Baking Dish -14" x 10"
Rectangular Italia Bowl - 18" x 13"
Rectangular Italia Strudel Tray - 16" x 7"
Rectangular Italia Tray w/ Lip - 16" x 12"
Relish Dish - 11" x 6"

Round Italia Wave Tray - 14"

Sea Glass Oval Platter (24" x 12")

Sea Glass Rectangular Platter (16" x 7")
Sea Glass Round Bowl (17")

Sea Glass Round Bowl - 14"

Sea Glass Round Platter (20")

Sea Glass Square Platter (16" x 16")

Sea Glass Straight Sided Bowl - 13" x 5"

1.60
7.00
3.00
2.10
2.50
11.00
1.35
2.00
6.00
17.00
7.00
12.00
18.00
5.00
5.00
22.00
16.00
20.00
15.00
18.00
15.00
2.35
1.50
18.00
18.00
15.00
15.00
5.00
15.00
25.00
20.00
25.00
20.00
25.00
20.00
25.00



Sea Glass Tub Bowl - 20" x 15" 25.00

Silver Punch Bowl - 14" Round 20.00
Silver Revere Bowl - Round 6.00
Silver Revere Bowl - Square 5.00
Smooth Ramekin 1.50
Square Glass Cube 11.00
Square Italia Bowl - 14.5" (48 0z) 18.00
Square Italia Tray w/ Handles - 16" 15.00
SS Ramekin - 2 oz 1.60
Straight Glass Bowl - 4 gt 11.00
Tavola Canoe Bowl 1.50
Tavola Dip/Sip Bowl - 2.5" W x 2.75" H (4 0z) 2.00
Tavola Nivo Round Bowl - 4" (5 0z) 2.00
Tavola Rectangle Bowl 4.00
Tavola Square Bowl - 4" W x 2" H (9 oz) 1.10
Trifle Glass Bowl 2.50
White Coupe Bowl - 11" 2.50
White Saturn Bowl - 11" 2.50
White Soup Tureen - 4 qt 30.00
Wood Caesar Salad Bowl 18.00
Wood Salad Bowl - Round 4.00
Product name Price
Ceramic Angled Bowl 9.00
Ceramic Fusion Bowl 10.00
Ceramic Fusion Bowl - 9" 2.50
Ceramic Gondola Bowl - 10.5" x 3.5" (4.5 0z) 2.00
Ceramic Mini Tasting Saturn Bowl - 6" (2 0z) 2.00
Ceramic Pasta Bowl - 12" 2.50
Ceramic Rice Bowl 1.25
Ceramic Square Bowl 10.00
Ceramic Square Coupe Bowl - 7" x 7" 9.00
Ceramic Square Ramekin Bowl 1.60
Ceramic Stacking Bowl 7.00
Ceramic Tavola Flared Bowl 3.00
Ceramic Wave Bowl - 13" 2.10

Ceramic Well Bowl - 12" 2.50



Ivory Bowl w/ Gold Rim - 10"

Oval Baking Dish

Oval Ramekin

Ramekin

Rectangle Baking Dish -14" x 10"
Smooth Ramekin

Tavola Canoe Bowl

Tavola Dip/Sip Bowl - 2.5" W x 2.75" H (4 0z)
Tavola Nivo Round Bowl - 4" (5 0z)
Tavola Rectangle Bowl

Tavola Square Bowl - 4" W x 2" H (9 oz)
White Coupe Bowl - 11"

White Saturn Bowl - 11"

White Soup Tureen - 4 gt

Bowls - Glass

Product name
Angled Hammered Glass Bowl

Cylinder Glass Bowl - 5"

Glass V Bowl

Sea Glass Round Bowl - 14"

Sea Glass Straight Sided Bowl - 13" x 5"
Sea Glass Tub Bowl - 20" x 15"

Square Glass Cube

Straight Glass Bowl - 4 gt

Trifle Glass Bowl

Bowls - Metal

Product name

Mod Curved Bowl

Mod Double Wall Bowl - 12" Round

Mod Regal Bowl

Mod Regal Bowl - 11" Square

Mod Regal Large Bowl - 16" Round

Mod Revere Bowl

Mod Square Bowl

Moraccan Copper Bowl

Moroccan Copper Mini Pail - 4.5" W x 5" H
Nova Copper Bowl

2.00
18.00
2.35
1.50
18.00
1.50
1.50
2.00
2.00
4.00
1.10
2.50
2.50
30.00

Price

11.00
11.00
1.35

20.00
25.00
25.00
11.00
11.00
2.50

Price

6.00
17.00
7.00
12.00
18.00
5.00
5.00
22.00
16.00
20.00



Nova Copper Short Bowl

Oval Italia Tray w/ Tabs- 14"
Rectangular Italia Bowl - 18" x 13"
Rectangular Italia Strudel Tray - 16" x 7"
Rectangular Italia Tray w/ Lip - 16" x 12"
Relish Dish - 11" x 6"

Round Italia Wave Tray - 14"

Silver Punch Bowl - 14" Round

Silver Revere Bowl - Round

Silver Revere Bowl - Square

Square Italia Bowl - 14.5" (48 0z)
Square Italia Tray w/ Handles - 16"

SS Ramekin - 2 oz

Bowls - Wood

Product name

Bamboo Bowl - 5" Round
Wood Caesar Salad Bowl
Wood Salad Bowl - Round

Trays

Product name

Bamboo Galley Tray - 15.5" Round
Bamboo Tray - 13.5" Round
Bamboo Tray - 14" Square

Beaded Tray - 14" Round

Beaded Tray - 15" Sqaure

Beaded Tray - Rectangle

Beaded Tray Oval - 23" x 17"
Bread Board w/ Handle (24" x 16")
Bread Board w/ Hole (20" x 14")
Candy 2 Tier Stand

Candy 3 Tier Stand

Candy 3 Tier Stand - Scalloped
Chrome Galley Tray - 15" Round
Copper Tray - 14" Round

Copper Tray w/ Hammered Interior - 14" Round

Curved Bamboo Tray - 12" Square
Hammered Edge Tray - 14" Square

15.00
15.00
18.00
15.00
15.00
5.00
15.00
20.00
6.00
5.00
18.00
15.00
1.60

Price

4.00
18.00
4.00

Price

16.00
12.00
14.00
13.00
13.00
15.00
15.00
25.00
20.00
13.50
16.50
15.00
10.00
15.00
15.00
12.00
15.00



Hammered Tray - 16" Square

Hammered Tray Oval - 15" x 11"

Mod Melamine Faux Wood Tray

Mod Melamine Tray - 13" Round

Mod Melamine Tray - 13" Square

Mod Regal Edged Tray - 18" Round

Mod Regal Edged Tray - 18" Square

Mod Regal Edged Tray - 20" Triangle
Mod Regal Flat Tray - 16" Round

Mod Regal Flat Tray - 20" Square

Mod Regal Tray Oval - 26" x 10"

Mod Stainless Steel Angle Tray - 18" x 12"
Mod Stainless Steel Galley Tray - 15" Round
Mod Stainless Steel Hole Tray - 14" Round
Mod Stainless Steel Slotted Tray - 15" Round
Mod Stainless Steel Tray - 16" Round
Mod Stainless Steel Tray - Rectangular
Mod Tray Stainless Steel Oblong - 24" x 6"
Oval Italia Tray w/ Tabs- 14"

Pastry 3 Tier Mod Edge Stand - 23" Tall
Pastry 3 Tier Square Beaded Stand - 24" Tall
Pizza Paddle

Rectangular Italia Bowl - 18" x 13"
Rectangular Italia Strudel Tray - 16" x 7"
Rectangular Italia Tray w/ Lip - 16" x 12"
Regal Aluminum Tray - 22" x 11"

Regal Banana Leaf Tray - 20" x 10"

Regal Clam Shell Tray - 10" x 7"

Regal Leaf Candy Dish - 10" x 7"

Regal Leaf Tray - 20" x 13"

Regal Rowboat Tray - 28" x 9"

Regal Shell Tray - 21" Round

Regal Tray - 17" Square

Regal Tray - 20" x 17"

Regal Tray - 21" x 15" Oval

Regal Tray - 27" x 9" Oval

15.00
15.00
16.00
14.00
14.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
12.00
25.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
15.00
30.00
35.00
25.00
18.00
15.00
15.00
25.00
25.00
8.00

6.00

25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00



Regal Tray - Round

Round Italia Wave Tray - 14"

Silve Waldorf Edge Tray - 12" Round
Silve Waldorf Edge Tray - 24" x 12" Oval
Silver Beaded Tray - 15" Square

Silver Beaded Tray - Round

Silver Beaded Tray w/ Carving Insert - 23" x 17"
Silver Galley Tray - Round

Silver Grape Tray - 15" Round

Silver Oval Tray w/ Handles - 24" x 16"
Silver Rectangle Tray w/ Handles
Silver Round Cake Stand - 12"

Silver Tray - 18" x 14"

Silver Tray - 20" x 16" Oval

Silver Tray - Round

Spanish Wood Tray

Square Italia Bowl - 14.5" (48 0z)
Square Italia Tray w/ Handles - 16"
Stainless Tray - 12" Round

Stainless Tray Rectangle - 24" x 18"
White Cafeteria Tray w/ Compartments
Wood Curved Tray - 17" x 12"

Wood Edge Tray - Round

Wood Insert for Oval Tray

Wood Plank Tray

Wood Tray - 16" Round

Wood Wave Tray - 20" x 15"

Zak French Tray - 12" Square

Zak French Tray - 17" x 12"
Trays - Beaded & SS

Product name
Beaded Tray - 14" Round

Beaded Tray - 15" Sqaure

Beaded Tray - Rectangle

Beaded Tray Oval - 23" x 17"
Stainless Tray - 12" Round
Stainless Tray Rectangle - 24" x 18"

25.00
15.00
10.00
15.00
12.00
7.75

25.00
8.00

15.00
16.00
14.00
10.00
12.00
13.00
5.00

25.00
18.00
15.00
12.00
15.00
4.50

14.00
15.00
8.00

12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
15.00

Price

13.00
13.00
15.00
15.00
12.00
15.00



Trays - Gallery

Product name

Bamboo Galley Tray - 15.5" Round

Chrome Galley Tray - 15" Round

Copper Tray w/ Hammered Interior - 14" Round
Mod Stainless Steel Galley Tray - 15" Round
Mod Stainless Steel Hole Tray - 14" Round
Silver Galley Tray - Round

Price

16.00
10.00
15.00
12.00
12.00
8.00

Trays - Hammered

Product name
Copper Tray w/ Hammered Interior - 14" Round
Hammered Edge Tray - 14" Square

Hammered Tray - 16" Square

Hammered Tray Oval - 15" x 11"

Trays - Italia

Price

15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00

Product name
Oval Italia Tray w/ Tabs- 14"
Rectangular Italia Bowl - 18" x 13"
Rectangular Italia Strudel Tray - 16" x 7"
Rectangular Italia Tray w/ Lip - 16" x 12"
Round Italia Wave Tray - 14"

Square Italia Bowl - 14.5" (48 0z)

Square Italia Tray w/ Handles - 16"

Price

15.00
18.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
18.00
15.00

Trays - Lacquer

Product name
Mod Melamine Tray - 13" Round

Mod Melamine Tray - 13" Square
White Cafeteria Tray w/ Compartments
Zak French Tray - 12" Square

Zak French Tray - 17" x 12"

Price

14.00
14.00
4.50

12.00
15.00

Trays - Mod Regal

Product name

Mod Regal Edged Tray - 18" Round
Mod Regal Edged Tray - 18" Square
Mod Regal Edged Tray - 20" Triangle
Mod Regal Flat Tray - 16" Round
Mod Regal Flat Tray - 20" Square
Mod Regal Tray Oval - 26" x 10"

Price

25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
12.00



Trays - Mod SS

Product name Price

Mod Stainless Steel Angle Tray - 18" x 12" 25.00
Mod Stainless Steel Galley Tray - 15" Round 12.00
Mod Stainless Steel Hole Tray - 14" Round 12.00
Mod Stainless Steel Slotted Tray - 15" Round 12.00
Mod Stainless Steel Tray - 16" Round 12.00
Mod Stainless Steel Tray - Rectangular 12.00
Mod Tray Stainless Steel Oblong - 24" x 6" 12.00
Product name Price

Regal Aluminum Tray - 22" x 11" 25.00
Regal Banana Leaf Tray - 20" x 10" 25.00
Regal Clam Shell Tray - 10" x 7" 8.00

Regal Leaf Candy Dish - 10" x 7" 6.00

Regal Leaf Tray - 20" x 13" 25.00
Regal Rowboat Tray - 28" x 9" 25.00
Regal Shell Tray - 21" Round 25.00
Regal Tray - 17" Square 25.00
Regal Tray - 20" x 17" 25.00
Regal Tray - 21" x 15" Oval 25.00
Regal Tray - 27" x 9" Oval 25.00
Regal Tray - Round 25.00
Product name Price

Silve Waldorf Edge Tray - 12" Round 10.00
Silve Waldorf Edge Tray - 24" x 12" Oval 15.00
Silver Beaded Tray - 15" Square 12.00
Silver Beaded Tray - Round 7.75

Silver Beaded Tray w/ Carving Insert - 23" x 17" 25.00
Silver Grape Tray - 15" Round 15.00
Silver Oval Tray w/ Handles - 24" x 16" 16.00
Silver Rectangle Tray w/ Handles 14.00
Silver Tray - 18" x 14" 12.00
Silver Tray - 20" x 16" Oval 13.00
Silver Tray - Round 5.00

Wood Insert for Oval Tray 8.00



Trays - Tiered

Product name

Candy 2 Tier Stand
Candy 3 Tier Stand

Candy 3 Tier Stand - Scalloped

Pastry 3 Tier Mod Edge Stand - 23" Tall
Pastry 3 Tier Square Beaded Stand - 24" Tall
Silver Round Cake Stand - 12"

Trays - Wood

Product name

Bamboo Galley Tray - 15.5" Round
Bamboo Tray - 13.5" Round
Bamboo Tray - 14" Square

Bread Board w/ Handle (24" x 16")
Bread Board w/ Hole (20" x 14")
Curved Bamboo Tray - 12" Square
Mod Melamine Faux Wood Tray

Pizza Paddle
Spanish Wood Tray

Wood Curved Tray - 17" x 12"
Wood Edge Tray - Round

Wood Plank Tray
Wood Tray - 16" Round

Wood Wave Tray - 20" x 15"

China

Product name

Barone Gold China
Barone Silver China
Black Rim China
Black Square China
Brown Tiffany China
Colored Rim China
Contempo China
Curved “S” Plate - 10"
Fleur China

Fusion Rectangle China

Fusion Square China

Price

13.50
16.50
15.00
30.00
35.00
10.00

Price

16.00
12.00
14.00
25.00
20.00
12.00
16.00
25.00
25.00
14.00
15.00
12.00
12.00
12.00

Price

4.00
4.00
0.75
1.25
1.65
3.25
2.50
2.10
2.30
1.00
1.00



Glass Dinnerware 0.65

Gold Rim Ivory China 0.90
Ivory Rim China 0.75
Juliet China 1.65
Majestic China 0.90
Marble Dinnerware 1.65
Marcella China 1.65
Palazzo China 1.65
Pebble Glass Dinnerware 1.75
Plano China 1.75
Platinum China 0.80
Sage Delicacy China 2.25
Silver Rim White China 0.80
Tavola Square China 2.35
Villere Gold China 3.00
Villere Silver China 3.00
White Coupe China 0.70
White Lace China 0.80
White Rectangle China 1.75
White Rim China 0.65
White Saturn Bowl - 11" 2.50
White Square China 1.50
White Triangle Salad Plate - 10" 1.50
White Wave Square Dinner Plate - 10" 2.10
Product name Price
Amelia Chair 9.25
Bamboo Folding Chair 8.50
Bar Stool 18.00
Booster Seat 8.50
Chiavari Bar Stool 21.00
Chiavari Chair 8.50
Clear Ghost Stool 22.00
Contempo Chair 8.50
Cross Back Bar Stool 25.00
Cross Back Chair 12.00

Dove Grey Bellini Chair 8.50



Ghost Chiavari Chair 10.00

Ice Chiavari Bar Stool 22.00
Picnic Bench - 6' 15.00
Swivel Bar Stool 25.00
White Plastic Folding Chair 1.80
Wood Folding Chair 3.50
Wood High Chair 15.00
Product name Price
Driftwood Tribeca Table - 8' x 42" 185.00
Farm Table - 8' x 48" 185.00
Half Round Table 9.00
Oval Table - 8' x 48" 28.00
Picnic Table - 6.5' x 30" 75.00
Rectangular Table 9.00
Round Cocktail Table 16.50
Round Table 8.00
Rustico Rectangular Table - 8' x 42" 250.00
Serpentine Table 10.50
Sneeze Guard - 6' Long 65.00
Square Table 12.00
Stainless Prep Table - 6' 65.00
Stainless Steel Cocktail Table - 32" 25.00
Swivel Cocktail Table - 24" 40.00
Table Leg Extenders (Set of 4) 10.00
Table Number - 4" x 4" 0.75
Umbrella Round Table 9.50
White Wash Tribeca Table - 8' x 42" 185.00
Product name Price
Baine Marie (2 qt) 30.00
Cassette Cooker Cover 50.00
Cassette Cooker Cover - Silver 50.00
Chafing Insert Pan Rectangle (8 qt) 3.05
Chafing Insert Pan Round (4 qt) 3.95
Chafing Insert Pan Round (8 qt) 3.95

Chafing Insert Pan Square (4 qt) 2.15



Chrome Heat Lamp

Copper Chafer Rectangle (8 qt)
Copper Chafer Round

Copper Heat Lamp

Copper Moroccan Bowl (2 qt)
Copper Pan - 15"

Copper Rechaud

Electric Soup Kettle - 2.75 Gallon
Electric Water Pan (8 qt)
Griddle Cover

Hammered Chafer Rectangle (8 qt)
Hammered Chafer Round
Hammered Chafer Square (4 qt)
Hammered Samovar (75 cup)
Silver Chafer Rectangle (8 qt)
Silver Chafer Round

Silver Chafer Scalloped (6 qt)
Silver Chafer Square (4 qt)

Soup Tureen (7 qt)

Stainless Chafer Oval (6 qt)
Stainless Chafer Rectangle (8 qt)
Stainless Chafer Square (4 qt)
Sterno Chafing Fuel

Chafers - Copper

Product name
Cassette Cooker Cover

Copper Chafer Rectangle (8 qt)
Copper Chafer Round

Copper Heat Lamp

Copper Moroccan Bowl (2 qt)
Copper Pan - 15"

Copper Rechaud

Griddle Cover
Chafers - Silver

Product name
Cassette Cooker Cover - Silver

Chrome Heat Lamp

65.00
60.00
40.00
75.00
30.00
35.00
35.00
65.00
15.00
50.00
65.00
40.00
40.00
75.00
55.00
30.00
40.00
35.00
30.00
25.00
23.50
18.00
1.10

Price

50.00
60.00
40.00
75.00
30.00
35.00
35.00
50.00

Price
50.00
65.00



Silver Chafer Rectangle (8 qt)
Silver Chafer Round

Silver Chafer Scalloped (6 qt)
Silver Chafer Square (4 qt)

Chafers - Hammered

55.00
30.00
40.00
35.00

Product name

Cassette Cooker Cover

Hammered Chafer Rectangle (8 qt)
Hammered Chafer Round
Hammered Chafer Square (4 qt)

Hammered Samovar (75 cup)

Chafers - Stainless

Price

50.00
65.00
40.00
40.00
75.00

Product name

Chafing Insert Pan Rectangle (8 qt)
Chafing Insert Pan Round (4 qt)
Chafing Insert Pan Round (8 qt)
Chafing Insert Pan Square (4 qt)
Electric Water Pan (8 qt)

Stainless Chafer Oval (6 qt)

Stainless Chafer Rectangle (8 qt)
Chafers - Soup

Price

3.05
3.95
3.95
2.15
15.00
25.00
23.50

Product name

Baine Marie (2 qt)

Electric Soup Kettle - 2.75 Gallon
Soup Tureen (7 qt)

Price

30.00
65.00
30.00

Tabletop

Product name

Black Wire Cone Basket
Caterer Silver Creamer
Caterer Silver Sugar Bowl
Crystal Oil Cruet - 14 oz
Glass Creamer (8 0z)

Glass Salt & Pepper - Silver Top
Gold Rim Ivory Creamer
Gold Rim Ivory Sugar Bowl
Gravy Ladle

Mini Salt & Pepper

Price

9.00
9.00
9.00
8.00
4.75
3.00
6.00
6.00
2.50
2.50



Moroccan Copper Mini Pail - 4.5" W x 5" H

Pepper Mill

Relish Dish - 11" x 6"

Seagrass Basket

Silver Bread Basket - 12" Round
Silver Creamer

Silver Gravy Boat

Silver Mint Julep Cup - 11 oz
Silver Mushroom Salt & Pepper
Silver Sugar Bowl

Silver Sugar Tong

Silver Tray (Cream & Sugar Bowl)
Small Wicker Bread Basket- 9" L x 6" W
Stainless Gravy Boat

Syrup Dispenser - 12 oz

Table Number - 4" x 4"

Table Number Stand

Tavola Creamer

Tavola Sugar Bowl

White Rim China Creamer
White Rim China Sugar Bowl
Wicker Basket

Wire Basket w/ Handle - 18" L x 6 W" x 4" H

Wire Canoe Basket - 20"
Candlelight

Product name
Acolyte Tea Light

Colored Votive

Colored Votive Candle

Crackle Votive

Flared Votive

Flower Pot Votive

Glass Candlestick - 3" Tall
Glass Hurricane Lamp - 14" Tall
Pillar Candle - 3" Square

Pillar Candle - Round

Roly Poly Votive

16.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
9.00
6.50
2.50
5.00
9.00
2.00
9.00
6.00
3.50
6.00
0.75
3.50
5.00
4.00
5.00
5.00
15.00
9.00
9.00

Price

2.50
2.50
2.50
2.75
2.50
2.50
12.00
13.00
8.00
8.00
2.50



Speckle Votive
Square Votive

Straight Sided Votive
Stands & Displays

Product name

Black Metal Riser - Square

Candy 2 Tier Stand

Candy 3 Tier Stand

Candy 3 Tier Stand - Scalloped

Ceramic Cake Stand - 14" Round (7.5" Tall)

Ceramic Cake Stand - 14.5" x 9.5" Rectangle (5.5"

Tall)

Ceramic Cake Stand - Square

Cup Cake Stand - 5 Tier (22" Tall)

Glass Block Riser - 8" x 8"

Iron Sterno Holder

Mod Aluminum Stand - 13" Square

Mod Regal Tray Stand - 13" Round
Mod Regal Tray Stand - 13" Square
Mod Regal Tray Stand - 26" x 10" Oval
Mod Stainless Steel Riser - Hexagon
Mod Tower - Curved

Mod Tower - Square

Pastry 3 Tier Mod Edge Stand - 23" Tall
Pastry 3 Tier Square Beaded Stand - 24" Tall
Plexiglass

Regal Iron Stand - 21" Round

Regal Iron Stand Rectangle - 20" x 17"
Regal Iron Stand Square - 17" x 17"
Silver Round Cake Stand - 12"

Stainless Steel Display Pan

Stainless Steel Hammered Riser - Square
Stainless Steel Raw Bar Display
Stainless Steel Step Display

Waiter Stand

Wrought Iron 3 Tier Plate Stand - 12" Plates
Wrought Iron 3 Tier Stand - Oval

2.75
2.50
2.50

Price

10.00
13.50
16.50
15.00
18.50

18.50

18.50
60.00
8.00

9.00

25.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
25.00
25.00
30.00
35.00
15.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
10.00
40.00
21.00
40.00
40.00
5.00

25.00
25.00



Wrought Iron 3 Tier Stand - Rectangle

Wrought Iron 3 Tier Stand - Swag

Wrought Iron Plate Stand 4 Tier - 10" Round

Flooring & Staging
Product name

Acrylic Podium

Birch Wood Dance Floor (4' x 4')
Black Metal Easel

Brass Easel

Chrome Stanchion

Coat Check Ticket - 3 Part

Coat Rack w/ 50 Hangers
Commercial Fan

Parquet Dance Floor (3' x 3")
Pipe & Drape

Red Carpet - 20" x 4'

Retractable Black Stanchion - 6' Belt
Screen - Solid Panel

Screen - Woven Panel
Stage-Platform

Standing Floor Mirror

Velvet Rope - 5' Long

Vinyl Dance Floor (4' x 4")
Wood Hanger

Wood Podium

Wood Podium w/ Microphone

Cooking Equipment

Product name

Bakers Rack

Butane Cassette Cooker - 1 Burner
Butane Torch

Charcoal Bag - 20 Ibs

Charcoal Grill - 6'

Commercial Double Door Freezer

Commercial Double Door Refrigerator

Commercial Single Door Freezer

Commercial Single Door Refrigerator

25.00
25.00
20.00

Price

200.00
65.00
22.00
30.00
15.00
0.10
30.00
75.00
31.00
50.00
150.00
20.00
35.00
35.00
70.00
40.00
10.00
96.00
0.50
95.00
275.00

Price
60.00
40.00
2.95
20.00
105.00
550.00
500.00
360.00
350.00



Copper Wok - 12"

Cutting Board - 7" x 5"

Electric Cassette Cooker

Electric Commercial Convection Oven

Electric Commercial Stove - 6 Burner

Electric NARROW Commercial Convection Oven -

Moffat
Electric Proofing Cabinet - Full Size

Electric Tabletop Convection Oven - Cadco

Electric Tabletop Hot Plate

Fire Extinguisher - ABC

Food Carrier - Cambro

Hot Dog Roller

Ice Cream Chiller - 3 Gallon
Induction Tabletop Burner

Jack Stack

Lighter Fluid

Non-Sticky Frying Pan - 9"

Panini Grill

Pizza Paddle

Plate Mate

Proofing Cabinet - Full Size

Proofing Cabinet - Half Size

Proofing Tray

Propane Commercial Convection Oven
Propane Commercial Fryolator - 5 Gallon
Propane Commercial Stove - 4 Burner
Propane Commercial Stove - 6 Burner
Propane Grill - 3'

Propane Grill - 6'

Propane Residential Stove - 4 Burner
Propane Tank - 40 1bs

Rotisserie Top - for 5' Charcoal Grill
Sneeze Guard - 6' Long

Stock Pot - 15 Gallon

Tabletop Electric Fryolator - 2 Basket

Toaster Conveyor

50.00
5.00
50.00
550.00
425.00

550.00

150.00
150.00
40.00
40.00
75.00
40.00
40.00
60.00
85.00
8.00
10.00
95.00
25.00
90.00
115.00
105.00
2.25
450.00
210.00
325.00
325.00
195.00
285.00
140.00
60.00
100.00
65.00
20.00
145.00
195.00



Waffle Iron 95.00

White Cutting Board - 18" x 14" 10.00
Wok w/ Ring - 14" 35.00
Product name Price
Electric Commercial Convection Oven 550.00
Electric Commercial Stove - 6 Burner 425.00
Electric NARROW Commercial Convection Oven -

Moffat 550.00
Electric Tabletop Convection Oven - Cadco 150.00
Induction Tabletop Burner 60.00
Propane Commercial Convection Oven 450.00
Propane Commercial Stove - 4 Burner 325.00
Propane Commercial Stove - 6 Burner 325.00
Propane Residential Stove - 4 Burner 140.00
Product name Price
Charcoal Bag - 20 Ibs 20.00
Charcoal Grill - 6' 105.00
Commercial Propane Griddle 205.00
Panini Grill 95.00
Propane Commercial Fryolator - 5 Gallon 210.00
Propane Grill - 3' 195.00
Propane Grill - 6' 285.00
Rotisserie Top - for 5' Charcoal Grill 100.00
Tabletop Electric Fryolator - 2 Basket 145.00
Product name Price
Bakers Rack 60.00
Electric Proofing Cabinet - Full Size 150.00
Food Carrier - Cambro 75.00
Jack Stack 85.00
Plate Mate 90.00
Proofing Cabinet - Full Size 115.00
Proofing Cabinet - Half Size 105.00
Proofing Tray 2.25

Cooking Equipment - Freezers & Fridges



Product name

Commercial Double Door Freezer

Commercial Double Door Refrigerator

Commercial Single Door Freezer

Commercial Single Door Refrigerator

Cooking Equipment - Food Service

Product name

Bamboo Steamer - 14"

Carving Station w/ Heat Lamp (1 Bulb)
Chafing Insert Pan Rectangle (8 qt)

Chafing Insert Pan Round (4 qt)
Chafing Insert Pan Round (8 qt)
Chafing Insert Pan Square (4 qt)
Copper Wok - 12"

Cutting Board - 7" x 5"

Electric Water Pan (8 qt)

Fire Extinguisher - ABC

Food Carrier - Cambro

Ice Cream Chiller - 3 Gallon
Non-Sticky Frying Pan - 9"

Oval Baking Dish

Pizza Paddle

Proofing Tray

Rectangle Baking Dish -14" x 10"
Sneeze Guard - 6' Long

Stainless Prep Table - 6'

Steam Basket - for 15 Gallon Pot
Stock Pot - 15 Gallon

White Cutting Board - 18" x 14"
Wok w/ Ring - 14"

Cooking Equipment - Cooking Supplies

Product name
Butane Fuel

Butane Torch
Charcoal Bag - 20 Ibs
Lighter Fluid
Propane Tank - 40 1bs

Price

550.00
500.00
360.00
350.00

Price

19.95
35.95
3.05

3.95

3.95

2.15

50.00
5.00

15.00
40.00
75.00
40.00
10.00
18.00
25.00
2.25

18.00
65.00
65.00
10.00
20.00
10.00
35.00

Price

6.95
2.95
20.00
8.00
60.00



Sterno Chafing Fuel 1.10

Cooking Equipment - Tabletop

Product name Price
Butane Cassette Cooker - 1 Burner 40.00
Butane Fuel 6.95
Cassette Cooker Cover 50.00
Cassette Cooker Cover - Silver 50.00
Chrome Heat Lamp 65.00
Copper Heat Lamp 75.00
Copper Pan - 15" 35.00
Electric Cassette Cooker 50.00
Electric Soup Kettle - 2.75 Gallon 65.00
Electric Tabletop Hot Plate 40.00
Griddle Cover 50.00
Hot Dog Roller 40.00
Induction Tabletop Burner 60.00
Panini Grill 95.00
Tabletop Electric Fryolator - 2 Basket 145.00
Toaster Conveyor 195.00
Waffle Iron 95.00
Concession Equipment

Product name Price
All-In-One Popcorn Kit - 50 Servings 10.00
Champagne Fountain 100.00
Cotton Candy Cart 100.00
Cotton Candy Machine 110.00
Hot Dog Cart w/ Umbrella 225.00
Ice Cream Cart w/ Umbrella - Electric 225.00
Popcorn Cart w/ Machine 200.00
Pretzel Warmer 110.00
Sno-Kone Cups - Pack of 200 10.00
Sno-Kone Machine 110.00
Sanitation & Breakdown

Product name Price
Bamboo Tiki Torch 10.00
Blue Painters Tape Roll 6.00

Broom 8.00



Bus Boy Tub

Cafeteria Tray - 18" x 14"
Citronella Fuel - for Tiki Torch
Dust Pan

Extension Cord

Fire Extinguisher - ABC

Flatbed Dollie - 60" x 30"
Galvanized Round Tub (17 Gallon)
Garbage Bag

Garbage Can - 30 Gallon

Garbage Can - 5 Gallon

Hand Truck

Hand Wash Station

Heavy Duty Paper Roll - 36" Width
Masking Tape Roll

Mop & Bucket

Plastic Ice Tub (21.5 Gallon)
Plastic Tub Strainer

Plywood Sheet - 8' x 4'

Slim Jim Garbage Pail - 23 Gallon

Triple Stainless Steel Sink w/ Hot Water Heater

Waiter Stand

Waiter Tray

3.00
2.95
5.00
10.00
15.00
40.00
85.00
8.00
1.00
10.00
5.00
45.00
45.00
40.00
6.00
40.00
11.00
7.00
30.00
10.00
350.00
5.00
5.00



